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1. Escalade

2. Mesange/Belette
3. Pelite Chapelle
4. Pic-Bois

5. Castelet

6. P.AM.

7. Pelit Kiosque
8. Bouee

9. Caféeléria

10. Clinico

11. Cascades
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12.
13.
14.
15.
17.
18.
19.
20
21.
22
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Shack

Gite
Martre/Hirondelle
Chouette/Loutre
Garage

Girouard

Pavillon D'Or

. Grande Chapelle
Toilette

. Friperie

23. Grand Kiosque

A
B. Terrain de jeux
C. Table Ping-Pong
D. Place Publique
E. Piscine
F. Glissade
G

H

I

J.

Velo

. Verger

. Mini-Golf

Place Condor
BabyFoot Geant

DISPONIBLE LOCATION




K. Zone Tir a l'arc 2
L. Ambrosia (La Clairiere)
M. Teepee

Sunny

Rabilatoulin

Zone La Sentinelle

N.
0.
P. Zone Heébertisme
Q.
R. Zone Tir a l'arc 1

DISPONIBLE LOCATION




